

243

Measurement Book

No. ²⁴⁸ R ~~248~~ / 2021-22

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1

(W) Kochadhaman

N/o: → LRP road Kotha
to Mebndipur

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri... Ranjeet Kumar

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

Kochadhaman

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

27/08/21
Kishanganj-1

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) Kochadhaman SUB-DIVISION

Reissued to Kochadhaman

27/08/21
AE

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R... 248 /2021-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name for work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W LRP road Kotha to Mehndipur					
Block - Kachhaldham					
Date of entry 10-11-21					
Date of measurement 08-11-21					

(1) Providing bamboo piles - do - do - E/I					
2577 x 2.50					2356915.00
(2) Supplying bamboo runners - do - do - E/I					
2 x 1 x 773.00					1546.00
(3) Providing laying brick bats - do - do - E/I					
265.00 x $\frac{(0.5+0.4)^2}{2}$ x 0.25					29.81
160.00 x $\frac{(0.5+0.4)^2}{2}$ x 0.25					18.00
150.00 x $\frac{(0.5+0.4)^2}{2}$ x 0.25					16.88
85.00 x $\frac{(0.5+0.4)^2}{2}$ x 0.25					9.56
113.00 x $\frac{(0.5+0.4)^2}{2}$ x 0.25					12.71
					total - 86.96 cm ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Supply of new bag					
labour filling new					
Ec bag - do - do - E/1					
265.00 x 0.80 x 2.50 —					530.00
160.00 x 0.80 x 1.50 —					192.00
150.00 x 0.80 x 2.50 —					300.00
85.00 x 0.80 x 1.50 —					102.00
113.00 x 0.80 x 1.50 —					135.60
				total -	1259.60 ²
@ 0.034 cum each bag -					37047 Nos


 10-11-21
 19/11/21
 AB

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
x					
(1) providing bamboo					
piles—do—do—P/1					
6442.50m [V-TMBPT]					
@Rs. 55.40 ————— Rs 356915.20					
(2) supplying bamboo					
runners do—do—P/1					
1546.50m [V-TMBP-1]					
@Rs. 30.87 ————— Rs 47725.00					
(3) providing brick					
bats—do—do—P/1					
86.96m ³ [V-TMBPT]					
@Rs. 2168.72 ————— Rs 188592.50					

(4) supply of new bag					
filling new pc bag					
do—do—P/1					
1259.60 m ³ [V-TMBP-2]					
@ Rs. 38.03 ———				Rs	140889.70
total ———					2002129.00
Add 12% GST ———	(+)				240255.00
Add % 2.00 ———	(+)				20021.00
Add S.F. ———	(+)				28824.00
total ———					22,91,229.00

1-11-21
10/11/21
12

Metrode Statement
Local sand - 1259.598
Brick Bats - 104.352

Continuation

P
1-11-21
~ ~